© Pertronic Industries Pty Ltd.  Fan Controller Aus Iss 2.1, 201104
Addressable Modules
• Melbourne
Unit B2
2A Westall Rd
Springvale
VIC 3171
Tel  (03) 9562 7577

the units within the group
Installation and configuration should be undertaken in conformance with the requirements of AS/NZS 1668.
Ordering Information:
Description Part Number
Fan Controller Unit F100PFCU
Fan Controller Slave Unit F100PFCSLV
Fan Controller Relay Module F100PFCR
Fan Controller Reset Unit F100PFCRESET
F120 Fan Control Switch Unit F120FCSU
F120 Fan Control Slave Switch Unit F120FCSLVSU
F120 Fan Control Reset Unit F120FANRST